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| RANK LAST NAME
ﬁ 1 Bruns
| 2 Ward
3 Weeks
4 Crittenden
|5 [Caman
I 6 |Preston
I 7 Goldhammer
L 8 \Burkart
B 9  |Botts
|10 Waters
11 |Bettag
| 12 Hoskins
13 Wyatt
|| 14  |delaVega
| 15 |Day
16 Hundley
17 Johnson
18 Sims
19 | Bown
20  Wiliams
s 21 |Jones
| 22  Murrell
] 23  Mcintosh
- | 24  Savage
|25  |Asamoah
] 26 Norman
21 Powell
i 28 | Bartela
29

Puthoff

‘Test Date: March 26, 2019
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FAIRFIELD CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

BRIAN WOOD
VICE CHAIRMAN

ELIGIBILITY LIST
SECRETARY lli

FAIRFIELD CITY SCHOOLS
Approval Date: April 11, 2019
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i
FIRST NAME

Katrina
Lisa
Diana
Lori

Kay
Kimberly
|Gretchen
'Monica
Leslie
'Robin
'Mandy |
|Jeanette J
Ashley
Julie
Jackie
Roberta
Wanda
Denise
Cindy
Lesha
Marylee
Betty
|Leslie
Tranesse
‘Angela
Kelley
|Jaime
|Sara
Crystal

-

_Approve@ )

SCORE

94.00
92.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
76.00
75.00

MATTHEW DAVIDSON
MEMBER |
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Rick Fox, Chairman
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